Team, Div 1 (1000 & Over), Handicapped

Place Team name
1 On Track So St Paul
2 The Lakers|
3 Storm 50 Blue
4 Huillos Wizards 1|
5 the Lakers A
6 Shortstop Bar & Girill
7 Farmington Lanes North Stars B
8 Farmington Lanes North Stars 1
9 Wizards Pro Shop/Grip Loc
10 Mikes Pro Shop Green
11 Heath's Team
11 Melrose Bowl - Oly
13 StateofBowling.com |
14 Pfeifer Printing 1
15 Farmington Lanes - On Track
16 StateofBowling.com |1
17 StichaTo Ya

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Div 2 (999 & Under), Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Fire Women
2 A - Z Pro Shop 2
3 GFY
4 2nd Ball First
5 City Sprint
6 Herrera
7 Wizards Pro Shop #2
8 Elsie's Tues Boys
9 Bowling Kings 1
10 DYB Funski's 2
11 Jesse's Angles
12 Great Home Assiste Care
13 Pfunkys Band of Misfits
14 Team Yasmi
15 Hard Rollers
16 Jeff's Team
17 J Becher Electric
18 Tom's Team

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Twin CitiesUSBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Twin Cities Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score Hcap Prize From
22 3,599 0 $1,500.00 Maple Grove, MN
64 3,535 0 $750.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
149 3511 0 $500.00 Coon Rapids, MN
139 3,468 0 $300.00 Delano, MN
63 3,456 0 $250.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
140 3440 108 $200.00 Blaine, MN
62 3,423 0 $180.00 Ramsey, MN
59 3,389 0 $175.00 Ramsey, MN
9% 3,377 62 $170.00 Maple Grove, MN
110 3358 125 $165.00 Minneapolis, MN
17 3,355 196 $160.00 Plymouth, MN
144 3,355 0 $160.00 Norwood, MN
46 3,345 0 $150.00 Plymouth, MN
50 3,343 267 $145.00 Champlin, MN
112 3,341 0 $140.00 Bloomington, MN
47 3,313 0 $135.00 Plymouth, MN
18 3299 262 $125.00 Plymouth, MN
$5,205.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
134 3544 792  $1,500.00 StPaul, MN
5 348 381 $750.00 Blaine, MN
67 3426 518 $500.00 Buffalo, MN
66 3,423 1000 $300.00 Coon Rapids, MN
20 3367 532 $275.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
7 3362 453 $250.00 West St Paul, MN
11 3,357 433 $225.00 Watertown, MN
89 335 319 $200.00 St Paul, MN
79 3336 287 $195.00 Woodbury, MN
10 3,335 458 $190.00 Andover, MN
95 3332 715 $185.00 Minneapolis, MN
77 3319 558 $180.00 Inver Grove Hgts, MN
106 3313 381 $180.00 Eagan, MS
136 3,307 675 $170.00 Blaine, MN
92 3300 59 $170.00 Minneapolis, MN
26 3298 718 $165.00 Chanhassen, MN
14 3290 316 $165.00 Plymouth, MN
124 3289 629 $160.00 Crysta, MN
$5,760.00
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Twin CitiesUSBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Twin Cities Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Opt Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 On Track So St Paul
2 The Lakers|
3 Storm 50 Blue
4 Huillos Wizards 1|
Total prizes awarded in this division:
Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Div 1 (400 & Over), Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 0o ~N OO WE Pk
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Sticha, Michael E / Schmid, Andrew T
Anderson, Nathan F / Voaklander, Luke F
Clements, Robert G / Savoy, Todd W
Dorma, Dustin K / Hawk, Randy L
Lantto, Samuel E / Pohl, Scott A

O'Ryan, Timothy P/ Brandt, Thomas G
Stearns, Brady A / Nelson, Chad M

Paine, Matthew J/ Schacht, Eric M

Burr, Ryan M / Langer, David J

Kyun, Kiho / Price, Jason R

Maule, Jerome C/ White, Russell R
Nelson, William J/ Brunner, Jesse T
Flynn, Corey D / Huikko, Chad H
Lindberg, Kenneth, Jr / Brown, Donald W, 111
Corbett, Thomas R / Sodergren, Scott R
Leuthner, Bill M / Hanson, Brandon J
Hommes, John M / Cleveland, Ronald D
Schroeder, Aaron M / Schroeder, Greg A
Jacobson, Frankie L / Chambers, Daniel P
Hammerschmidt, ChrisL / Faerber, William V
Bellefeuille, Mike L / Haedrich, Tyler
Sylvester, Samuel J, Jr / Langer, Dan A
Difronzo, Robert / Lemaniak, Terrance E
Fitzgerald, Kelly J/ Fitzgerald, Anthony M
Kyllonen, Ryan / Haugland, Brock E
Bohn, Steve J/ Hansen, Daron L

Baxter, Jeff / Kiffmeyer, Jeff J

Miller, Jessica E / Boyer, Christopher J
Lambert, Blake J/ Lambert, Chad T
Worms, Dan M / Y oung, Jason P
Vashaw, Charles J/ Robillard, Joseph W
Hogan, Nicholas R / Kreyer, John P, Jr
McDonald, Craig R/ Mitchell, Zachary M

$1,850.00

$12,815.00

Entry Score Hcap Prize From
22 3,599 $650.00 Maple Grove, MN
64 3,535 $450.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
149 3,511 $400.00 Coon Rapids, MN
139 3,468 $350.00 Delano, MN
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
18 1422 111 $525.00 Plymouth, MN
64 1,422 0 $525.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
63 1,401 0 $300.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
2 1,387 0 $250.00 BigLake, MN
63 1,381 0 $163.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
114 1,381 0 $163.00 Maplewood, MN
84 1,379 0 $124.00 Owatonna, MN
59 1,376 0 $122.00 Ramsey, MN
22 1,375 0 $120.00 Maple Grove, MN
47 1,355 39 $118.00 Plymouth, MN
25 1,343 85 $116.00 Little Canda, MN
81 1,339 71 $114.00 Spring Valey, MN
138 1,336 17 $112.00 Delano, MN
1,333 57 $110.00 BiglLake, MN
64 1,317 8 $108.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
48 1,315 0 $105.00 Plymouth, MN
143 1,315 0 $105.00 Norwood, MN
4 1,313 0 $102.00 Blaine, MN
47 1,310 0 $100.00 Plymouth, MN
114 1,305 0 $97.00 Maplewood, MN
145 1,305 0 $97.00 Somerset, WI
85 1,303 0 $93.00 Owatonna, MN
109 1,303 105 $93.00 Minneapolis, MN
9 1,300 96 $90.00 Andover, MN
34 1,298 0 $88.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
143 1,295 0 $86.00 Norwood, MN
81 1,294 45 $84.00 Spring Valley, MN
117 1,292 19 $82.00 Maplewood, MN
65 1,284 76 $80.00 Coon Rapids, MN
9 1,283 68 $78.00 Andover, MN
63 1,271 0 $76.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
144 1,264 0 $74.00 Norwood, MN
113 1,261 0 $72.00 Bloomington, MN
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Twin CitiesUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Twin Cities Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

34 Vashaw, Zachary C/ Crane, Brian J 23 1,259 39 $68.00 Maple Grove, MN
34 Bryand, Marcos L / Halliday, Mike E 28 1,259 96 $68.00 Osseo, MN
34 Latvala, Richard H / Schmid, Michael F 109 1,259 96 $68.00 Minneapolis, MN
37 Manhart, Douglas P/ McV enes, Nathan 60 1,258 0 $63.00 Ramsey, MN
38 Berg, Mitchell J/ Ragels, Cody J 57 1252 111 $60.00 Bloomington, MN
39 Stanford, Lamar / Houston, Johnny L 56 1,251 11 $60.00 Bloomington, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,959.00
Doubles, Div 2 (399 & Under), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Herrera, Anna'Y / Herrera, James E 7 1437 287 $700.00 West St Paul, MN
2 Bartell, Mike E / Fisher, Michael W 128 1,405 342 $375.00 Maple Grove, MN
3 Moua, Mai / Lor, Pao Lee 135 1,390 416 $325.00 St Paul, MN
4 Vang, Jun/Vang, Jerry F 134 1,378 293 $275.00 St Paul, MN
5 Newsome, KeshiaV / Newsome, Donzell, Jr 91 1,366 530 $225.00 Minneapolis, MN
6 Boyer, David / Harvanko, Larry G 50 1,363 185 $125.00 Champlin, MN
6 Wnuk, David / Price, Jason C 132 1,363 427 $125.00 Coon Rapids, MN
8 Henk, Rick L / Otto, Adam A 148 1,358 156 $122.00 White Bear Lak, MN
9 Powsdlls, Clarissa T / Smith, JeTaun 91 135 353 $120.00 Minneapolis, MN
10 Xiong, Ge/ Xiong, Khu M 135 1,352 379 $118.00 St Paul, MN
11 Smith, Brenon T / Whiting, Al 43 1,337 210 $116.00 Woodbury, MN
12 Kennedy, Sonji L / Gustafson, KelinaC 91 1322 384 $113.00 Minneapolis, MN
12 Vang, Kayee/ Yang, Matthew M 118 1,322 190 $113.00 St Paul, MN
14 Miazga, William F / Williamson, Clay T 14 1,318 128 $110.00 Plymouth, MN
15 Hall, Richard J/ Hermansen, Ron C 49 1313 399 $108.00 Champlin, MN
16 Johnson, Scott E / Vrieze, Brian M 31 1310 202 $106.00 Maple Grove, MN
17 Campbell, Amy M / Newbury, Angela P 66 1,308 387 $104.00 Coon Rapids, MN
18 Tsaab, Vaabtshaus/ Yang, Leeyon N 134 1,302 304 $102.00 St Paul, MN
19 Olriksen, Ashley A / Ackermann, Stephen J 20 1,300 153 $100.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
20 Schmidt, James S/ Sear, Jeff J 131 1,298 242 $98.00 Bayport, MN
21 Meuleners, Mark A / Voss, Daniel R 15 1295 182 $96.00 Plymouth, MN
22 Newbury, Jeff / Seelen, Ken J 65 1,294 145 $94.00 Coon Rapids, MN
23 Morse, Mark | / Moore, John W 8 1,293 165 $92.00 St Paul, MN
24 Schuur, Doug J/ Christopherson, Mitchell M 68 1285 285 $90.00 Buffalo, MN
25 Y ang, Walter / Hang, Ying 136 1,283 199 $88.00 Blaine, MN
26 Docken, Douglas A / Krech, Daryl A 102 1,282 162 $86.00 Blaine, MN
27 Maynor, Jesse J/ Foster, Robert D 92 1280 162 $84.00 Minneapolis, MN
28 Aviles, Ronnier A / Mondragpn, Ron A 77 1277 196 $82.00 Inver Grove Hgts, MN
29 Evelius, Rob J/ Cummings, Jason M 132 1273 145 $80.00 Coon Rapids, MN
30 Herrera, Guadalupe P/ Herrera, Antonio P 7 1271 162 $77.00 West St Paul, MN
30 Henke, Michael S/ Suhr, Steve V 73 1271 165 $77.00 Maple Grove, MN
32 Pearson, Timothy J/ Cothron, Shannon J 45 1,268 307 $76.00 Circle Pines, MN
33 Herr, Sonny / Chann, Veasna 136 1,266 162 $72.00 Blaine, MN
34 Crumpler, Warren H / Greenhalgh, Tom G 5 1,265 230 $70.00 Blaine, MN
35 Jensen, Aric T / Jensen, Cory R 34 1264 116 $68.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
36 Daniel, Art C, Jr/ Tongson, Tim J 78 1,263 245 $66.00 VadnaisHeights, MN
37 Moua, Vang X / Vue, Yer 118 1,261 336 $64.00 St Paul, MN
38 Schmidt, Jon C/ Johnson, Kyle R 108 1,257 133 $63.00 Cook, MN
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Twin CitiesUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Twin Cities Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

39 Wendt, Jeffrey M / Meuleners, Timothy R 15 1254 151 $61.00 Plymouth, MN

40 Boyenga, Dale A / Gaebel, David W 21 1250 136 $60.00 Twin Lakes, MN

41 Kallhof, Brian / Dahl, Jason D 58 1,248 185 $60.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,186.00

Doubles, Opt Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Anderson, Nathan F / Voaklander, Luke F 64 1,422 $600.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
2 Clements, Robert G / Savoy, Todd W 63 1401 $300.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
3 Dorma, Dustin K / Hawk, Randy L 2 1,387 $250.00 BigLake, MN
4 Lantto, Samuel E / Pohl, Scott A 63 1,381 $175.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
4 O'Ryan, Timothy P/ Brandt, Thomas G 114 1,381 $175.00 Maplewood, MN
6 Stearns, Brady A / Nelson, Chad M 84 1,379 $125.00 Owatonna, MN
7 Paine, Matthew J/ Schacht, Eric M 59 1,376 $100.00 Ramsey, MN
8 Burr, Ryan M / Langer, David J 22 1,375 $90.00 Maple Grove, MN
9 Flynn, Corey D / Huikko, Chad H 138 1,319 $85.00 Delano, MN
10 Kyun, Kiho / Price, Jason R 47 1,316 $82.00 Plymouth, MN
11 Leuthner, Bill M / Hanson, Brandon J 48 1,315 $39.00 Plymouth, MN
11 Hommes, John M / Cleveland, Ronald D 143 1,315 $39.00 Norwood, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,060.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $12,205.00

Singles, Div 1 (200 and Over), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Bock, Danidl L 84 804 0 $500.00 Owatonna, MN
2 Laffey, Chad A 94 777 2 $250.00 Minneapolis, MN
3 Vermilyea, Erik O 22 757 0 $225.00 Maple Grove, MN
4 Olynyk, David K 143 753 48 $200.00 Norwood, MN
5 Milbrath, Stanley L 32 750 28 $175.00 Maple Grove, MN
6 Savoy, Ryan T 84 747 0 $150.00 Owatonna, MN
7 Crane, Brian J 23 737 34 $125.00 Maple Grove, MN
8 Cummings, Jason M 132 733 34 $115.00 Coon Rapids, MN
9 Olsen, Jacob D 138 725 0 $110.00 Delano, MN
10 Kompelien, Lonnie J 32 715 51 $105.00 Maple Grove, MN
11 Fietek, Brandon M 22 711 0 $100.00 Maple Grove, MN
12 Strauch, Andrea 13 708 54 $85.00 Cottage Grove, MN
12 Wilcox, Roderick W 38 708 54 $85.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
12 Borst, Alexx R 46 708 0 $85.00 Plymouth, MN
12 Sonneson, James R 145 708 8 $85.00 Somerset, WI
16 Savoy, Todd W 63 707 0 $74.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
17 Rodriguez, Thomas C 50 704 39 $71.00 Champlin, MN
18 Davis, Scott A 149 703 0 $69.00 Coon Rapids, MN
19 Bierwerth, Joel A 9 702 5 $67.00 Andover, MN
19 Seath, Gregory M 48 702 25 $67.00 Plymouth, MN
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21
22
22
24
25
25
27
27
29
29
29
32

37
37

41

51
52
53
53
53
56
56
56
59
60
60
62
63
63
65
65
65
68
69

Neuenschwander, Rod J
Engler, David P
Hanson, Brandon J
Paine, Matthew J
Schacht, Eric M

Silva, Sheldon T
Christopherson, Mitchell M
Sticha, Mike L
Schroeder, Aaron M
Edwards, Matthew J
Warren, Richard D
Price, Jason R
Marget, Robert T
King, Jace C
Lemaniak, Terrance E
Haflund, Katey L
Jacobson, Frankie L
Pate, David J
Downer, Robert V
Maule, Jerome C
Ethen, Joseph R
Anderson, Nathan F
Broostin, Marc O
Owens, Gregory
Rude, Darik

Dorma, Dustin K
Scholl, Vinton (Vinny) E
Dehne, Mike
Banovetz, David B
Kasper, Thomas A
Joseph, Kyle J
McNid, Matthew W
Dahl, Jason D

Olson, Benjamin J
Cleveland, Matt
Schroeder, Greg A
Crews, Daniel B
Hammerschmidt, Chris L
Stiebler, CurtisG
Lantto, Samuel E
Knutson, Tim S
Beckjorden, Dan E
Lemieux, Ben P
Johnson, Brian M
Lepouce, Michelle E
Stearns, Brady A
Baxter, Timothy J
Reese, Nicole

Bigger, Manuel D

Twin CitiesUSBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Twin Cities Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

149 693
25 687
48 687
59 686
59 685

107 685
68 684
18 684

4 683
33 683
59 683
47 682
54 680
96 677

109 677
94 677
47 676
80 676

149 676
25 674

2 673
64 673
42 671
56 671
82 670

2 669
54 668
80 666
97 666

107 666

4 665
22 663
58 662

116 662
34 662

4 661

104 661

114 661
25 659
63 658
52 658
59 657
60 656

130 656
72 653
84 653

143 653

114 652

104 651

ﬁgoooo'ts

$66.00
$63.00
$63.00
$60.00
$59.00
$59.00
$57.00
$57.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$52.00
$52.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$40.66
$40.67
$40.67
$40.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00

Coon Rapids, MN
Little Canda, MN
Plymouth, MN
Ramsey, MN
Ramsey, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Buffalo, MN
Plymouth, MN
Blaine, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN
Ramsey, MN
Plymouth, MN
Champlin, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Plymouth, MN
Woodbury, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Little Canda, MN
Big Lake, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Bloomington, MN
Spring Valey, MN
Big Lake, MN
Champlin, MN
Woodbury, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Blaine, MN

Maple Grove, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Maplewood, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN
Blaine, MN

Coon Rapids, MN
Maplewood, MN
Little Canda, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Ramsey, MN
Ramsey, MN
Bayport, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Owatonna, MN
Norwood, MN
Maplewood, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
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Twin CitiesUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Twin Cities Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

70 Samuelson, Warren L 13 648 42 $33.00 Cottage Grove, MN

70 Redden, Brian M 17 648 0 $33.00 Plymouth, MN

70 Chambers, Daniel P 47 648 0 $33.00 Plymouth, MN

73 Henkel, Trent A 53 647 0 $32.00 Rockford, MN

73 Oestreich, Mitchell S 18 647 31 $32.00 Plymouth, MN

75 Wenzel, Jeffrey 96 646 14 $32.00 Maple Grove, MN

76 Schmiesing, Bruce W 109 645 51 $32.00 Minneapolis, MN

76 Lidberg, Jeff S 27 645 0 $32.00 St Paul, MN

78 Lutz, David G 96 643 0 $32.00 Maple Grove, MN

79 Luetmer, Zak V 2 642 19 $31.00 BiglLake, MN

79 Hill, Larry W 29 642 34 $31.00 Osseo, MN

81 Nelson, David E 86 641 31 $31.00 St Paul, MN

82 Oulman, David G 84 639 0 $31.00 Owatonna, MN

83 Bryand, Marcos L 28 637 19 $30.00 Osseo, MN

83 Jensen, Robert V 119 637 54 $30.00 St Paul, MN

83 Goodwin, Craig D 149 637 5 $30.00 Coon Rapids, MN

86 Wahner, Timothy R 117 636 19 $30.00 Maplewood, MN

86 Bellefeuille, Mike L 145 636 0 $30.00 Somerset, WI
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $5,503.00

Singles, Div 2 (199 & Under), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Stewart, John J 67 791 88 $400.00 Buffalo, MN
2 Otto, Adam A 148 783 102 $200.00 WhiteBear Lak, MN
3 Lor, Pao Lee 135 779 210 $175.00 St Paul, MN
4 Johnson, Kyle R 108 769 94 $150.00 Cook, MN
5 Smith, JeTaun 91 763 179 $125.00 Minneapolis, MN
6 Woodford, Greg E 21 745 105 $120.00 Twin Lakes, MN
7 Xiong, Ge 135 741 219 $115.00 St Paul, MN
8 Feriancek, Robert J 39 738 99 $110.00 Mound, MN
9 Herrera, Guadalupe P 7 728 171 $105.00 West St Paul, MN
10 Harvanko, Larry G 50 727 133 $100.00 Champlin, MN
11 Johnson, Scott E 31 724 131 $90.00 Maple Grove, MN
12 Wilber, Reid M 10 723 114 $85.00 Andover, MN
13 Campbell, Bernard D 38 719 145 $83.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
14 Bartell, Mike E 128 718 196 $80.00 Maple Grove, MN
15 Y ang, Matthew M 118 715 108 $77.00 St Paul, MN
16 Hall, Richard J 49 714 236 $75.00 Champlin, MN
17 Xiong, KhuM 135 713 159 $73.00 St Paul, MN
18 Pruitt, AllichiaD 90 711 222 $70.00 Minneapolis, MN
19 Damsgard, Gerry 12 709 102 $67.00 St. Anthony, MN
20 Boyenga, Dale A 21 708 94 $65.00 Twin Lakes, MN
20 Ragels, Cody J 57 708 76 $65.00 Bloomington, MN
22 Marget, Diane M 55 707 62 $62.00 Champlin, MN
23 Skurka, Robert J 128 704 136 $57.00 Maple Grove, MN
24 Cullen, Todd M 32 703 151 $56.00 Maple Grove, MN
25 Vue, Yer 118 702 285 $56.00 St Paul, MN
26 Yang, Leeyon N 134 701 128 $56.00 St Paul, MN
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27
27
27
27
31
31

ERREY

37
38
38
38
41

46
46
46
46
50
51
51
51
54
55
56
56
58
59
59
61
61

63
64
64
66

67
67
69
69
71
71

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Bryant, JessicaM
Smith, AlysiaM
Campbell, Amy M
Cich, Jeffery A
Newsome, KeshiaV
Moua, Mai

Vang, Jerry F

Vrieze, Margaret (Peg) R
Paulson, Scott J
McCullum, DeAndre
Mondragon, Ron Brian
Stroupe, Scott R
Pearson, Ernest (Tim) T
Berglin, William R
Schuur, Doug J
Yang, Youa
Mannstedt, Thomas M
Goga, Derek L
Gustafson, KelinaC
Sammons, Gregg A
Saxby, Guy R

Irwin, Dale S
Mysliwiec, Rodney R
Halliday, Mike E
Haberman, Caleb
Hallaway, Michael T
Vang, Sher

Gagle, Joe A

Breuer, Zach J
Winter, James M
Newbury, Jeff
Strauch, Dean R
Anderson, Richard D
Ferguson, John R
Mondragpn, Ron A
Khamsoth, Somsak S
Difronzo, Robert
Koyonen, TimR
Seeman, Chuck J
Peterson, Jared W
Wendt, Jeffrey M
Strater, Patrick R
Bryand, AnnL
Sticha, Michael E
Pearson, Timothy J
Nelson, Gary T

Singles, Opt Scratch, Scratch

Twin CitiesUSBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

10 700
105 700
66 700
18 700
91 694
135 694
134 693
31 692
44 692
38 691
77 689
14 686
45 686
49 686
68 683
134 681
151 680
32 678
91 678
54 677
58 677
88 677
108 677
28 675
43 674
67 674
118 674
102 672
101 670
11 669
65 669
13 668
24 667
58 667
77 666
126 666
109 665
20 663
87 663
99 660
15 659
52 659
28 658
18 658
45 656
86 656

$4,648.00

2021 Twin Cities Open Championships

216
136
216
122
350
205
156
156
65
102
145
151
65
119
230
114
116
71
148
68
136
96
114
76
128
96
79
65
125
65
74
173
96
116
125
111
65
108
193
128
91
99
151
108
139
76

$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00

Andover, MN
Chaska, MN

Coon Rapids, MN
Plymouth, MN
Minneapolis, MN
St Paul, MN

St Paul, MN

Maple Grove, MN
Minnetonka, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Inver Grove Hgts, MN
Plymouth, MN
Circle Pines, MN
Champlin, MN
Buffalo, MN

St Paul, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Champlin, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
St Paul, MN

Cook, MN

Osseo, MN
Woodbury, MN
Buffalo, MN

St Paul, MN
Blaine, MN

Coon Rapids, MN
Watertown, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Little Canda, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Inver Grove Hgts, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
St Paul, MN

Coon Rapids, MN
Plymouth, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Osseo, MN
Plymouth, MN
Circle Pines, MN
St Paul, MN
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Twin CitiesUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Twin Cities Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Bock, Danidl L 84 804 $500.00 Owatonna, MN
2 Laffey, Chad A 94 775 $250.00 Minneapolis, MN
3 Vermilyea, Erik O 22 757 $150.00 Maple Grove, MN
4 Savoy, Ryan T 84 747 $125.00 Owatonna, MN
5 Olsen, Jacob D 138 725 $100.00 Delano, MN
6 Fietek, Brandon M 22 711 $90.00 Maple Grove, MN
7 Borst, Alexx R 46 708 $85.00 Plymouth, MN
8 Savoy, Todd W 63 707 $80.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
9 Olynyk, David K 143 705 $74.00 Norwood, MN
10 Crane, Brian J 23 703 $67.00 Maple Grove, MN
10 Davis, Scott A 149 703 $67.00 Coon Rapids, MN
12 Sonneson, James R 145 700 $64.00 Somerset, WI
13 Neuenschwander, Rod J 149 693 $63.00 Coon Rapids, MN
14 Hanson, Brandon J 48 687 $56.00 Plymouth, MN
15 Paine, Matthew J 59 686 $53.00 Ramsey, MN
16 Schroeder, Aaron M 4 683 $50.00 Blaine, MN
17 Seath, Gregory M 48 677 $45.00 Plymouth, MN
17 King, Jace C 96 677 $45.00 Maple Grove, MN
19 Jacobson, Frankie L 47 676 $41.00 Plymouth, MN
19 Downer, Robert V 149 676 $41.00 Coon Rapids, MN
21 Ethen, Joseph R 2 673 $37.00 BiglLake, MN
21 Anderson, Nathan F 64 673 $37.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $2,120.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $12,271.00

A - All Events, Opt Scratch, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Clements, Robert G 63 2,166 0 $500.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
2 Paine, Matthew J 59 2,131 0 $250.00 Ramsey, MN
3 Vermilyea, Erik O 22 2,107 0 $150.00 Maple Grove, MN
4 Neuenschwander, Rod J 149 2,104 0 $100.00 Coon Rapids, MN
5 Langer, David J 22 2,098 0 $90.00 Maple Grove, MN
6 Kurkowski, Tyler J 50 2,082 0 $84.00 Champlin, MN
7 Hanson, Brandon J 48 2,057 0 $78.00 Plymouth, MN
8 Savoy, Todd W 63 2,055 0 $75.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
9 Anderson, Nathan F 64 2,047 0 $71.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
10 Chambers, Daniel P 47 2,035 0 $67.00 Plymouth, MN
11 King, Jace C 9% 2,033 0 $64.00 Maple Grove, MN
12 McNid, Matthew W 22 2,028 0 $62.00 Maple Grove, MN
13 Laffey, Chad A 94 2,023 0 $57.00 Minneapolis, MN
14 Corbett, Thomas R 64 2,016 0 $54.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
15 Hawk, Randy L 2 2012 0 $49.00 BiglLake, MN
15 Olsen, Jacob D 138 2,012 0 $49.00 Delano, MN
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17 Beckjorden, Dan E
18 Lantto, Samuel E
19 Vashaw, Charles J
20 Stearns, Brady A
21 Schroeder, Aaron M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

H - All Events, Div 1 (200 & Over), Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Clements, Robert G
2 Milbrath, Stanley L
3 Paine, Matthew J
4 Vermilyea, Erik O
5 Neuenschwander, Rod J
6 Langer, David J
7 Kurkowski, Tyler J
8 Hanson, Brandon J
9 Schmid, Andrew T
10 Seath, Gregory M
10 Savoy, Todd W
12 Anderson, Nathan F
13 Chambers, Daniel P
14 King, Jace C
15 Laffey, Chad A
16 McNiel, Matthew W
17 Vashaw, Charles J
18 Corbett, Thomas R
19 Hawk, Randy L
19 Olsen, Jacob D
21 Beckjorden, Dan E
22 Lantto, Samuel E
22 Johnson, Brian M
24 Olynyk, David K
25 White, Russell R
26 Stearns, Brady A
27 Schroeder, Aaron M
28 Price, Jason R
29 Lemaniak, Terrance E
30 Bock, Daniel L
31 Lindberg, Kenneth

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Twin CitiesUSBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Twin Cities Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

59 2,011 0 $46.00 Ramsey, MN
63 2,005 0 $44.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
63 2,000 0 $42.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
84 1,990 0 $40.00 Owatonna, MN
4 1,989 0 $38.00 Blaine, MN
$2,010.00
$2,010.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
63 2,166 0 $250.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
32 2146 84 $125.00 Maple Grove, MN
59 2,131 0 $100.00 Ramsey, MN
22 2,107 0 $80.00 Maple Grove, MN
149 2,104 0 $75.00 Coon Rapids, MN
22 2,098 0 $65.00 Maple Grove, MN
50 2,082 0 $60.00 Champlin, MN
48 2,057 0 $55.00 Plymouth, MN
18 2,056 6 $50.00 Plymouth, MN
48 2,055 75 $40.00 Plymouth, MN
63 2,055 0 $40.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
64 2,047 0 $38.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
47 2,035 0 $38.00 Plymouth, MN
9% 2,033 0 $36.00 Maple Grove, MN
94 2,029 6 $36.00 Minneapolis, MN
22 2,028 0 $34.00 Maple Grove, MN
63 2,024 24 $34.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
64 2,022 6 $32.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
2 2012 0 $31.00 BigLake, MN
138 2,012 0 $31.00 Delano, MN
5 2,011 0 $30.00 Ramsey, MN
63 2,005 0 $28.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
130 2,005 93 $28.00 Bayport, MN
143 2,004 144 $28.00 Norwood, MN
25 1,995 84 $26.00 Little Canda, MN
84 1,990 0 $24.00 Owatonna, MN
4 1,989 0 $24.00 Blaine, MN
47 1,985 33 $22.00 Plymouth, MN
109 1,982 117 $22.00 Minneapolis, MN
84 1,980 0 $20.00 Owatonna, MN
1 1976 51 $20.00 BigLake, MN
$1,522.00

H - All Events, Div 2 (199 & Under), Handicapped

Final Prize Listing

May 04, 2021 03:07 PM
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Twin CitiesUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Twin Cities Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Lor, Pao Lee 135 2,182 630 $225.00 St Paul, MN
2 Xiong, Ge 135 2,173 657 $115.00 St Paul, MN
3 Tsaab, Vaabtshaus 134 2,163 528 $95.00 St Paul, MN
4 Smith, JeTaun 91 2146 537 $75.00 Minneapolis, MN
5 Johnson, Scott E 31 2136 393 $70.00 Maple Grove, MN
6 Moua, Mai 135 2131 615 $60.00 St Paul, MN
7 Woodford, Greg E 21 2114 315 $50.00 TwinLakes, MN
8 Harvanko, Larry G 50 2109 399 $40.00 Champlin, MN
9 Bartell, Mike E 128 2,106 588 $37.00 Maple Grove, MN
10 Meuleners, Mark A 15 2102 357 $35.00 Plymouth, MN
11 Vang, Jerry F 134 2,091 468 $34.00 St Paul, MN
12 Herrera, James E 7 2090 306 $33.00 West St Paul, MN
13 Strauch, Dean R 13 2,085 519 $32.00 Cottage Grove, MN
14 Newbury, Angela P 66 2,066 513 $31.00 Coon Rapids, MN
15 Mondragon, Ron Brian 77 2,055 435 $30.00 Inver Grove Hgts, MN
16 Sroka, Patrick S 68 2,054 468 $29.00 Buffalo, MN
17 Hall, Richard J 49 2,050 708 $28.00 Champlin, MN
17 Schmidt, James S 131 2,050 444 $28.00 Bayport, MN
19 Johnson, KyleR 108 2,048 282 $27.00 Cook, MN
20 Stewart, John J 67 2039 264 $24.00 Buffalo, MN
21 Seelen, Ken J 65 2,035 213 $24.00 Coon Rapids, MN
22 Pruitt, AllichiaD 9 2,021 666 $22.00 Minneapolis, MN
23 Bryant, JessicaM 10 2,019 648 $22.00 Andover, MN
24 Hallaway, Michagl T 67 2,010 288 $21.00 Buffalo, MN
24 Suhr, Steve V 73 2,010 228 $21.00 Maple Grove, MN
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $1,208.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,730.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $42,031.00
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